
   KAGI BEVERAGE MENU  

*Beverages Included in the Premium All-Inclusive Package. 
All Prices are in USD and include Service Charge and 12% GST and are subject to change. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

     SONGTRACK COCKTAILS  20 
 

H C SPRITZ   
A publicist long ago gave Luciano Pavarotti the sobriquet  King of the High C’s,  

for his remarkable ability to hit and sing the heck out of one of the highest note of tenor voice. 
 Hendrick’s Gin, Noilly Prat Dry, Limoncello, Campari, Mandarin Juice & Soda  

 
FORTE (FOR'TÈY)  

Forte is a dynamic indication in music meaning ‘’loud’’.  
Cognac VSOP, Grand Marnier, Marachino Liqueur, Lemon Juice 

Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters  
 

SOUL TO THE DEVIL *         
Bohemian Rhapsody is a song by the British rock band Queen. 

The album was written by Freddy Mercury for the band‘s 1975 album “A Night at the Opera’’. 
 Queen’s most popular song and considered one of the greatest rock songs at all time.  

The cocktail refers to the story of the song. It has classic British gin, a wink to the Queen, with mint 
and ginger and top it off with a pilsner Czech beer, home to Bohemian people.  

English Gin, Ginger Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Pilsner Beer 

 

PIANO (PÉ'ANO) *  
Piano is a dynamic in music meaning ‘’soft’’.  

Vodka, Vanilla Syrup, Passion Fruit Puree, Lemon Juice, Taittinger Brut Champagne  
 

A CAPPELLA (a kap'pélla) *       
Sometimes spelled "a capella" from Latin music is group or solo singing without instrumental 

accompaniment, or a piece intended to be performed in.  
Tawny Port, Elderflower Syrup, Taittinger Brut Champagne  

 
PESANTE (pe'zante) *           

Musical term meaning ‘’heavy and ponderous’’.  
Pesante tempo supposed to create heavy feeling and it is usually loud music.  

Gin, White Crème de Cacao, Cream, Matcha Green Tea Powder  
  

 



   KAGI BEVERAGE MENU  

*Beverages Included in the Premium All-Inclusive Package. 
All Prices are in USD and include Service Charge and 12% GST and are subject to change. 

 

 

  

 

CLASIC COCKTAILS   
 

 
MARGARITA*           16                                                                                                                                                                            

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup                                                        

OLD FASHIONED*          16                                                                                                                                                                            

Bourbon whisky, Brown Sugar, Angostura bitters 

MANHATTAN*            16                                                                                                                                                            

Rey Whisky, Red Vermouth, Angostura bitters 

WHISKY SOUR*            16                                                                                                                                                           

Bourbon whisky, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup                                                          

CAIPIRINHA*             16                                                                                                                                                            

Rum, Lime, Brown or White Sugar        

CUBA LIBRE*               16                                                                                                                                                               

Rum, Lime & Coke   

DAIQUIRI*            16                                                                                                                                                                  

Rum, Lime Juice  

BEERS 

Carlsberg *          10                                                                                                                                                                 

Tiger *              10                                                                                                                                                                                

Heineken            13                                                                                                                                                                      

Holsten Non-alcoholic *           7 

FOR THE SOBER ONES 

VIRGIN PINA COLADA *          12                                                                                                                                   

Pineapple Juice, Cream of Coconut, Orange Juice, Cream 

MOJITO*           12                                                                                                                                                                            

Lime, Fresh Mint, Brown Sugar, Soda 

SUNSET COOLER *          12                                                                                                                                           

Cranberry, Orange, Lemon Juice & Ginger ale 

BLUE SEA *           12                                                                                                                                           

Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Blue Curacao, Ginger ale 

 



   KAGI BEVERAGE MENU  

*Beverages Included in the Premium All-Inclusive Package. 
All Prices are in USD and include Service Charge and 12% GST and are subject to change. 

 

 

 
SPARKLING WINE  
Taittinger Brut reserve * 
 
Crudo Prosecco*   
 

WHITE WINE 
 
Emiliana Novas Gran Reserva Sauvignon Blanc * O 
 
Zaccagnini Pinot Grigio * 
 
Ken Forrester Old Vine Reserve* O 
 
Tonno Cataratto Terre Siciliane IGT* O 
 
 

ROSE WINE 
 
‘’Les Soleillades’’ Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provences *   
 

RED WINE 
 
Crudo Terre Siciliane IGT O * 
 
Emiliana Novas Gran Reserva O * 
 
Weinhaus Ress Pinot Noir *  
 
 

SWEET & FORTIFIED (7.5CL) 
 
Manon Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise * O 
 
Quinta Do Noval 10 Year Old Tawny Port * 
 
 
 
B  Biodynamic    S  Sustainable    O  Organic 

 
 
NV 
 
NV 
 

 
 
2018 
 
2019 
 
2018 
 
2018 
 
 
 
 
2018 

 
 
 
2018 
 
2017 
 
2016 
 
 

 
 
NV 
 
NV 

 
 
France 
 
Italy  
 

 
 
Chile 
 
Italy 
 
S.A 
 
Italy 
 
 
 
 
France 
 
 
 
Italy 
 
Chile 
 
Germany 
 
 
 
  
France 
 
Portugal 

 
 

24 
 

16 
 

 
 

14 
 

14 
 

15 
 

14 
 

 
 

 
13 

 
 
 

14 
 

15 
 

14 
 
 
 

 
10 

 
13 

 

 
 

120 
 

80 
 

 
 

70 
 

70 
 

      75 
 

70 
 

 
 

 
65 

 
 
 

70 
 

75 
 

70 
 

 

 
 

50 
 

130 
 

 

 

 



   KAGI BEVERAGE MENU  

*Beverages Included in the Premium All-Inclusive Package. 
All Prices are in USD and include Service Charge and 12% GST and are subject to change. 

 

 

 

 

 

     

 

 

FRESH SQUEEZED JUICES *                                                                      
Apple, Carrot, Pineapple 
 

CHILLED JUICE*                                                                                                                                                      
Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Mango  
 

SOFT DRINKS *                                                                                   
Bitter Lemon,Ginger Ale, Soda Water, Tonic Watar *  
 

H2O * 
Evian 750 ml  
San Pellegrino 750 ml  
 

COFFEE – LAVAZZA *                                                                          
Espresso, Americano, Iced Coffee   
 
Double Espresso, Cafe Latte, Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate  
 

TEA SELECTION *                                                                                                                                                             
 
English Breakfast, Green,  Peppermint 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

                                             
 
 
                                                             
 
Still  
Sparkling 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
                                            
 
 
 

 
                                      12 
                                   
                                      
                                      8 

 
 
                                      7 
 
                                      6 
                           
                 

                                7               

                                  

                               7              

                                  

 

                                      7 

                                   

 


