SONGTRACK COCKTAILS 20

H C SPRITZ

A publicist long ago gave Luciano Pavarotti the sobriquet King of the High C's, for his remarkable ability to hit and sing the heck out of one of the highest note of tenor voice. Hendrick's Gin, Noilly Prat Dry, Limoncello, Campari, Mandarin Juice & Soda

FORTE (FOR'TÈY)

Forte is a dynamic indication in music meaning "loud".

Cognac VSOP, Grand Marnier, Marachino Liqueur, Lemon Juice
Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters

SOUL TO THE DEVIL*

Bohemian Rhapsody is a song by the British rock band Queen.
The album was written by Freddy Mercury for the band's 1975 album "A Night at the Opera".
Queen's most popular song and considered one of the greatest rock songs at all time.
The cocktail refers to the story of the song. It has classic British gin, a wink to the Queen, with mint and ginger and top it off with a pilsner Czech beer, home to Bohemian people.

English Gin, Ginger Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Pilsner Beer

PIANO (PÉ'ANO) *

Piano is a dynamic in music meaning "soft".

Vodka, Vanilla Syrup, Passion Fruit Puree, Lemon Juice, Taittinger Brut Champagne

A CAPPELLA (a kap'pélla) *

Sometimes spelled "a capella" from Latin music is group or solo singing without instrumental accompaniment, or a piece intended to be performed in.

Tawny Port, Elderflower Syrup, Taittinger Brut Champagne

PESANTE (pe'zante) *

Musical term meaning "heavy and ponderous".

Pesante tempo supposed to create heavy feeling and it is usually loud music.

Gin, White Crème de Cacao, Cream, Matcha Green Tea Powder

CLASIC COCKTAILS

MARGARITA* Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup	16
OLD FASHIONED* Bourbon whisky, Brown Sugar, Angostura bitters	16
MANHATTAN* Rey Whisky, Red Vermouth, Angostura bitters	16
WHISKY SOUR* Bourbon whisky, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup	16
CAIPIRINHA* Rum, Lime, Brown or White Sugar	16
CUBA LIBRE* Rum, Lime & Coke	16
DAIQUIRI* Rum, Lime Juice	16
BEERS	
Carlsberg * Tiger * Heineken Holsten Non-alcoholic *	10 10 13 7
FOR THE SOBER ONES	
VIRGIN PINA COLADA * Pineapple Juice, Cream of Coconut, Orange Juice, Cream	12
MOJITO* Lime, Fresh Mint, Brown Sugar, Soda	12
SUNSET COOLER * Cranberry, Orange, Lemon Juice & Ginger ale	12



			T	
SPARKLING WINE Taittinger Brut reserve *	NV	France	24	120
Crudo Prosecco*	NV	Italy	16	80
WHITE WINE				
Emiliana Novas Gran Reserva Sauvignon Blanc * O	2018	Chile	14	70
Zaccagnini Pinot Grigio *	2019	Italy	14	70
Ken Forrester Old Vine Reserve* O	2018	S.A	15	75
Tonno Cataratto Terre Siciliane IGT* O	2018	Italy	14	70
ROSE WINE "Les Soleillades" Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provences * RED WINE	2018	France	13	65
Crudo Terre Siciliane IGT O *	2018	Italy	14	70
Emiliana Novas Gran Reserva O *	2017	Chile	15	75
Weinhaus Ress Pinot Noir *	2016	Germany	14	70
SWEET & FORTIFIED (7.5CL) Manon Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise * 0	NO.	France	10	50
Quinta Do Noval 10 Year Old Tawny Port *	NV	Portugal	13	130
Quinta DO NOVAL TO TEAL OID TAWNIY POIL	NV	C	-5	130

B Biodynamic **S** Sustainable **O** Organic

FRESH SQUEEZED JUICES * Apple, Carrot, Pineapple		12
CHILLED JUICE* Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Mango		8
SOFT DRINKS * Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Soda Water, Tonic Watar *		7
H2O *		6
Evian 750 ml San Pellegrino 750 ml	Still	7
COFFEE – LAVAZZA * Espresso, Americano, Iced Coffee	Sparkling	7
Double Espresso, Cafe Latte, Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate		,
TEA SELECTION *		
English Breakfast, Green, Peppermint		7